				Q77643
MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)			<b>₹ SHEET</b>	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	1025722	16	<u> </u>	
To the Director of the U.S. Pate	ent and Trademark Offic	e: Please recoru i		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	C CC A2		address of receiving	ng party(ies):
Hiromi ISHIKAWA Kazuhiko NAGANO	9.2903		FILM CO., LTD. a, Minamiashigara	u_chi
Kazuliko IVAGAIVO		Kanagawa-ken		1-5111,
		]	. 1	O.
				#E
		}		w (A)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	ached? ☐ Yes   ☑ No			- 19 19
3. Nature of conveyance:				10,1
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger				16
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of	of Name			
• •	n name			
Other		ļ		
Execution Date: September 2, 2003		Additional name	e(s) & address(es) at	tached? 🗆 Yes 🗹 No
4. Application number(s) or patent num	nber(s):			
If this document is being filed togeth	er with a new applica	tion, the execution	on date of the app	lication is: September 2, 2003
A. Patent Application No.(s) //	71022	B. Patent No	o.(s)	
A. Patent Application No.(s) /// Not yet assigned	1162)	Not yet a		
·	Additional numbers a	 attached?	Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom				and patents involved:
concerning document should be mail				1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC		7. Total fee (3	-	\$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE		☑ Enclose		. D N. 10.4000
23373			<del>-</del>	to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
CUSTOMER NUMBER				uthorized to charge all required d the Publication Fee, to Deposit
				so credit any overpayments to said
		Deposit Accou		
		8. Deposit Ac	count Number:	4000
		(Attach du		page if paying by deposit account)
· ·····	DO NOT	USE THIS SPA		page in paying by deposit decounty
9. Statement and signature.	201101			
To the best of my knowledge and bel	ief the faregaing infa	rmation is true o	and correct and an	ny attached copy is a true copy of the
original document	/ W/	is if ne u	correct and an	, and copy is a rive copy of me
	Mexic		c	leptember 29, 2003
Darryl Mexic	Reg. No.	23.063	3	Date
	C	•		
	er of pages including			
	ents to be recorded L STOP ASSIGNME			
; MAN	Director of the U.S.			CAST THE STATE OF
	P.0	O. Box 1450		
<u></u>	Alexandr	ia, VA 22313-14	50	
700/2002 EPRODED 00000165 10671872	1			

10/09/2003 ECOOPER 00000165 10671833

u- consider a second

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 014565 FRAME: 0152

2002-287631	
PA 5015 US	

For Non-U.S. Clients

## Assignment

Whereas, X/We, Hiromi I; Japan	SHIKAWA and Kazuhiko NAGANO of	
hereinafter called assignor(s), have i	nvented certain improvements in	
"IMAGE FORMING APPA	RATUS"	
and executed an application for Lette September 2, 2003; and	ers Patent of the United States of America therefor on	
Whereas,	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.	
•	210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi,	
v	Kanagawa-ken, Japan	
invention, and to any United States	the entire right, title, and interest in the application and patents to be obtained therefor; consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,	
assignee, its successors and assigns, invention disclosed therein for the U under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we requany Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we will	nor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named the entire right, title and interest in the application and the nited States of America, including the right to claim priority test the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its I execute without further consideration all papers deemed ion with the United States application when called upon to	
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washin	equest our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 gton, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses  and Confirmation number  teation when known.	
•	romi Ishikawa	
	rzuhiko nagano	
Date:		
Date:		
s/		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

**RECORDED: 09/29/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014565 FRAME: 0153